
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 95516789

Data publicarii	02.04.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.001,27 RON - 12.001,27 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB LEMN WH-5.0X70 200B Cut 3.00 35.29 105.87 2 SURUB LEMN TORX WHT-5.0X90 200B Buc 1.00 62.94 62.94 3 SURUB LEMN TORX WHT-5.0X120 200B Buc 1.00 89.92 89.92 4 SURUB LEMN TORX WHT-5.0X100 200B Buc 3.00 71.01 213.03 5 SURUB LEMN 8X160 T40 50B PETTGK08160 Buc 3.00 104.62 313.86 6 SURUB LEMN WHW-S 8X160 50B Buc 5.00 69.66 348.30 7 SURUB LEMN CAP SAIBA WHW-P 8X240 50B Buc 5.00 141.60 708.00 8 CUIE CAP CONIC 3X70 Klg 10.00 7.56 75.63 9 CUIE CAP CONIC 4X100 Klg 20.00 7.56 151.26 10 CUIE CAP CONIC 5X150 Klg 10.00 7.56 75.63 11 TIGLA VALAHIA JGHEAB TERRA ROSA 360B/PAL OUT Bct 2,160.00 3.47 7,496.50 12 TIGLA COAMA CLASICA TERRA ROSA SICERAM 138B/P Buc 100.00 14.71 1,470.59 13 TIGLA MET.DOLIE 0.5MM RAL 8019 Bct 6.00 48.74 292.44 14 TIGLA MET.DOLIE 8004 BILKA Buc 7.00 47.06 329.41 15 TIGLA MET. SURUB PT LEMN 4.8X35 8004 Cut 1.00 55.46 55.46 16 TABLA ZINCATA 0.40 lisa 1000X2000 Buc 2.00 55.38 110.76 17 ADEZIV BAUMACOL FLEX UNI 25KG BAUMIT Sac 2.00 50.84 101.68
